Stocking Melamine

Tafisa Melamine

Color Number Color Name Finish
L100 Vanilla Orchard (White) Crystaline
L191 Glacier White Crystaline
L201 Shadows (Dark Grey) Crystaline
L202 Summer Drops (Light Grey) Crystaline
L203 Black Crystaline
L204 Ivory (Antique White) Crystaline
L228 Slate (Charcoal Grey) Crystaline
L303 Hardrock Maple Crystaline
L420 Summer Flame Crystaline
L421 Candlelight Crystaline
L444 Chocolate Pear Tree Crystaline
L474 Brushed Aluminum Crystaline
L475 Antique Whitewash Crystaline
L476 Prestige Maple Crystaline
L477 Tuxedo Crystaline
L479 Truffle Crystaline
L480 Hot Cinnamon Smooth
L481 Nutmeg Smooth
L487 Black Magic Smooth
L488 Dolce Vita Smooth
L492 White Chocolate Urbania
L493 Milk Chocolate Urbania
L494 Dark Chocolate Urbania
L495 Portobello Urbania
L496 Monaco Urbania
L497 Bora Bora Smooth
L498 Antigua Smooth
L499 Grenada Smooth
L521 Rustik Cherry Crystaline
L530 Latitude North Alto

L532 Latitude West Alto

L533 Latitude East Alto
L535 Southwester Alto

L538 River Rock Alto

L540 Summer Breeze Alto
L541 Winter Cherry Alto

L542 Autumn Leaves Alto
L543 Spring Blossom Alto

L544 Niagara ****new Alto

L546 Mojave ****new Alto
L550 Beachwood Alto

L552 Appalachia ****new Urbania
L555 Martime Dune Urbania
L556 Laurentian Path Urbania
L557 Rocky Mountain Urbania
L562 Sable Island ****new Urbania
L563 Magentic ****new Urbania
L564 Tofino ****new Urbania

L568 Mariposa ****new Urbania
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L666 Very Chic Crystaline
L760 Rain Cloud Isola
L761 Moon Light Isola
L762 Starry Night Isola
L763 Morning Dew Isola
L764 Day Break Isola
L765 Midnight Sun Isola
L767 Milky Way Isola
L768 Sundown Isola
L769 Sea Fog Isola
L770 Evening Star Isola
M2001 Tete-A-Tete Viva
M2002 Sunset Cruise Viva
M2003 Weekend Getaway Viva
M2004 Winter Fun Viva
M2005 Sunday Brunch Viva
M2006 Tea for Two Viva
M2007 Casting at First Light Viva
M2010 After-Hours Viva
M2011 Stargazer Viva
M2013 Summertime Blues Viva
M2014 Summer On Ice Viva
M2015 Apres-Ski Viva
M2031 Créme De LA Créme Brava
M2032 Treasure Trove Brava
M2033 Simply Gallant Brava
M2034 Home Sweet Home Brava
M2035 Black Tie Brava
M2041 New Wave Brava
M2051 First Dance Feria
M2052 Golden Light Feria
M2053 Brass Band Feria
M2054 Sunday Stroll Feria
M2055 Ganache Feria
M2056 Night Owl Feria

Prisim Melamine

Color Number Color Name Finish
WF300 White Velvet
WF375 Diva Medina
WF449 Sarek Ash Velvet
WF444 Tumalo Pine Boreal
WF445 Sahalie Pine Boreal
WF451 Narvik Ash Velvet
WF452 Karuna Ash Velvet
WF442 Chique Velvet
WF448 Seared Oak Boreal
WF392 Licorice Groovz Timberline

AF232 Natural Linen Suede
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Uniboard Melamine

Color Number
290
290/300
300

313

315

510
510/300
511
555

762
762/300
810
810/300
631
G16
G16/300
H58
H58/300
H57
H57/300
H56
H56/300
H59
H54
H50
H52
H53
H55
H66
H67

555

H64
H64,/300
K05
K05/300
H61
K22

K24

K14

Color Name
Classic Maple
Classic Maple/White
Classic White
Classic Chocolate
Classic Marron
Cocoa
Cocoa/White
HiTeak

Nova White
Shadow Oak
Shadow Oak/White
Antique White
Antique White/White
Classic Black
Milano Oak
Milano Oak/White
Storm
Storm/White
Haze

Haze/White

Chill

Chill/White
Twilight

Skye

Silva

Riva

Ember

Mystique

Vintage

Kindle

Nova White

Strata
Strata/White
Barnwood
Barnwood/White
Intrigue

Reflexion

Dalia

Mistral

Stevenswood Melamine

Color Number
G86
G87
G88
043
589
596
W53

Color Name
Grigio Notte
Cannela Rustik
Natural Rustik
Pearl White
Grey Echo
Morning Fog
Arizon Cypress

Finish
Dolmite
Dolmite
Dolmite
Dolmite
Dolmite
Dolmite
Dolmite
Bistro
HG/Dolmite
Dolmite
Dolmite
Dolmite
Dolmite
Dolmite
Bistro

Bistro

Aura

Aura

Aura

Aura

Aura

Aura

Aura
Brushed EIm
Brushed EIm
Brushed EIm
Brushed EIm
Brushed EIm
Rustic

Aura
Brushed EIm
RIO

RIO

RIO

RIO

RIO

SEQ

SEQ

RIV

Finish
Artika
Artika
Artika & Rain
Artika & Rain
Artika
Artika
Artika
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Cont'd

we4 Dahat Teak
LO5 Alno

LO7 Sinerian

LO9 Kyushu

L14 Lara

L20 Ashley

L29 Natural Marrone
L30 Evening Notte
L31 White Nebbia

Panolam Melamine

Color Number Color Name
S402 Natural Almond
S405 Black

S411 Oxford White
S431 Willow Grey
S451 Pepperdust
S463 Antique White
S548 Custom Grey
S551 Fog Grey

S565 Storm

S568 Surf

S744 Slate

w140 Riviera Maple
w150 Absolute Acajou
w155 Trytoo Savatre
w156 Grand Cherry
w163 Looks Likatre
w190 Gunstock Walnut
w196 Appears Likatre
W200 Aintoo Savatre
w221 Leave Likatre
W256 Country Maple
w268 Fusion Maple
w272 Nutmeg Cherry
w285 Knotty Pine
w292 Witchcraft
w336 Sunset

w340 Brown Peartree
W369 Wedding Cake
w372 Mahogany
w24B Palazzo

PN46 Hardrock Maple

AAGO Negotiating in Geneva

Artika

Alder

Alder

Alder

Walnut
Walnut
Walnut Pittoni
Walnut Pittoni
Walnut Pittoni

Finishes Available
Cathedral Texture
Chamois

Crystal

High Gloss
Medium Gloss
Natural Grain
Polished Cathedral
Satin

Supper Matte
Textural
Timberline

Wood Essence



